S|

DORSAL
742
701
743
702
713
731
766
723
703
744
741
704
745
705
746
765
724
706
707
708
709
710
711
747
712
748
749
750
764
751
714
752
715
753
754
716
755
756
767
757
717
718
758
759
760
719
761
720
762
763
721
722

COGNOMS
Altimira Guijosa
Aranda Banzo
Aranda Banzo
Barbany Sanchez
Blanco Caballero
Blanco Caballero
Blay Ruiz
Carretero Santos
Corominas Lucas
Corral Alonso
Cruells Sanchez
Cruells Sanchez
Duran Nufez
Gallego Arcos
Garcia De Gracia
Garsaball | Ruggieri
Gordon
Gutiérrez Armengol
Gutiérrez Armengol
Hinojosa Fajeda
Hinojosa Fajeda
Huertas Baldris
Ibafiez Berniel
Ibafiez Berniel
Jimenez Rodriguez
Jimenez Rodriguez
MARTI MONTES
MARTI MONTES
Martinez | Rodriguez
Mendoza Paya
Mendoza Paya
Monteseirin Teixeira
Morales Ortega
Mufioz Nieto
Pintor Leiva
Piris Garcia
Rescalvo Ortiz
Roldan Alonso
Roldan Mosquera
Salinas Masdeu
Segura Bueno
Segura Bueno
Serrano Torrecillas
Spagnoli Alfonso
Spagnoli Alfonso
Tall6 Dalton
Tall6é Dalton
Teixeira Bueno
Verges Bernad
Verges Bernad
Vifiallonga Rodriguez
Zoroa Parra

NOM
Mar
Lluc
Mireia
Marti
Junior
Ria

Melvin K.

Noah
Vinyet
Pau
Arnau
Joan
Arnau
Adria
Enric
Arnau
Alex
Célia
Ferran
Abril

Nil
Martina
Martina
Mireia
Gerard
Ainhoa
XAVIER

LLISTAT ALFABETIC
09:15h - OLIMPICS 1 (2011-2017) - 400mts
09:20h - OLIMPICS 2 (2010-2003) - 800mts

SEXE
E
M
E
M
M
F
M
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
=
M
=
M
=
=
=
M
=

M

ARIADNA F

lan
Jan

Nil

lan
Elsa
Marcos
lker
Lidia
Judith
Ainhoa
Ainhoa
Eric
Carlos
Alan
Hugo
Teo
Luca
Ona
Laoise
Ariadna
Aina
Vinyet
Marti
Sofia

TEIITMTTTMIIZIZIZIZITT T T ITZILZILZ

DATA
22/12/2009
15/03/2011
23/02/2009

ENTITAT

01/12/2013 Club Atletic Calderi

13/11/2015 La Sansi
31/03/2017 La Sansi
13/09/2009 CEM Sentmenat
15/07/2012

27/07/2014

28/02/2006 CA CANOVELLES

19/01/2010
17/03/2011
08/09/2010
01/02/2011
23/11/2008
28/11/2004
25/11/2012

06/01/2011 Sentmenat Running
28/01/2013 Sentmenat Running

25/09/2011
03/10/2013
11/01/2013 Run with Gris
10/02/2011
24/11/2006
11/05/2011
05/08/2008
01/01/2007 GAFARRUNS
01/01/2009 GAFARRUNS
10/03/2004

19/06/2010 ARE YOU READY"
03/05/2012 ARE YOU READY*

08/01/2010

16/12/2011

31/05/2005 C.A. Mollet
21/03/2009 Independient
28/09/2014

28/01/2010 independiente

18/04/2003 Club Atletic Castell:

03/02/2010

21/09/2010

25/07/2011

19/06/2013

26/02/2009 RUA
23/04/2008

03/12/2009

08/10/2013 Independent
08/08/2010 Independent
22/01/2012

25/01/2007

03/12/2009 Atlétic Running
18/05/2013 Rayo mcqueen
01/07/2011

CURSA
OL2
OL1
OL2
OL1
OL1
OL1
OL2
OoL1
OL1
OL2
OoL2
OoL1
OoL2
OoL1
OoL2
OoL2
OL1
OoL1
OL1
OoL1
OL1
OoL1
OL1
OoL2
OL1
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OL1
OoL2
OL1
OoL2
OoL2
OoL1
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OL1
OoL1
OoL2
OoL2
OoL2
OoL1
OoL2
OoL1
OoL2
OoL2
OL1
OoL1



